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Electramac 1030/35/40

WIRING DIAGRAM

MAIN 2 POLE KICK BACK

SWITCH SWITCH

@ McCulloch Gmbh @ Fam Nederland B.V. ~ McCulloch GesmbH

Bochum 44805 3606 CH Maarssen 2355 Wiener Neudorf

@ Shop-Vat France, 91028 0 McCulloch Italiana s.r.l., 22049 ~ McCulloch Espaha SA,

Evry Cedex 2851 Valmadrera (CO) 28914 Leganes,
Madrid

@ Goblin Ltd., Normanton WF6 ITT @ Goblin Ireland Ltd., Tralee
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Part Numbar

408m-w

4w17-s

1108D7

4LMNI-93
1514D-33

4D806-D2

41ME-11
41MD6-w
15D31-93

W05-54

-55
4W5-56

4D8D5-56
406(B-al
4D329-50

12775-W

36017-93

40807-M

4D815-w

40325-11
12352-96

12354-96
12355-38
12356-*

lm-oo

12354-08
12355-W

12356-m
40931-al
12228-o1

1514M9

40818-%

41M24-S
15117-93

4092%32
22257-W
40814-00

22237-w
45333-5a

45333-W

45333-91
45334-50
45334-M
45336-50
45337-5a

45333-3’I
45333-5a

45334-5a

45336-5a
45337-58
45333-83
45333-W
45334-30

Description

Sprocket Cover

Nut, Hex l/4-2B

Plate, Bar Tension

Screw, Adjusting

Ring, Retaining

Nut, Bar Adjusting

Screw, 4 x 5/8 Ph Pn Hd

Housing, Right (Yellow)

Housing, Right (Blue)

Housing, Right (Red)

Housing, Right (Green)

Screw, 8x3/4 Ph Pn Hd

Housing & End Cover, Left (Yellow)

Housing & End Cover, Left (Blue)

Housing & End Cover, Left (Red)

Housing & End Cover, Left (Green)

Cover, End

Motor/Chassis Assembly

Fan, Cooling

Washer

Ring, Retaining, Cooling Fan

Brake Lever

Axle, Brake Lever

Bolt, Bar

Micro Switch

Lever, Micro Switch

Cord/Switch Assembly

Cord/Switch Assembly

Cord/Switch Assembly

Cord/Switch Assembly

Cord Assembly (UK)

Cord Assembly (Euro)

Cord Assembly (Swiss)

Cord Assembly (Italy)

Switch

Cord Protector

Clamp, Cord

Screw, 6x 1/2 Ph Pn Hd

Oil Tank/Tubing/Filter Assembly

Cap, Oil Tank

Oil Pump/Tubing Assembly

Screw, 6 x 1 Ph Pn Hd

Brake Drum/Sprocket Assembly

Washer, Flat

Washer, Sprocket

Ring, Retaining, Sprocket
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